
IVECO





ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

357

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R109.0151

R109.0152

R109.0153

R109.0154

R109.0165

R109.0166

EUROTECH 109 55 002
EUROSTAR

EUROTECH CNG
EUROTRAKKER

STRALIS
STRALIS E4 ITAL

TRAKKER
E.STAR CURSOR
E.TRAK CURSOR

EUROSTAR
EUROTECH

EUROFIRE E4
E.FIRE RESTYLIN
EUROTRAKKER

E.TRAK CURSOR
E.STAR CURSOR
E.TECH CURSOR

TECTOR
TECTOR RESTYLING
EUROFIRE TECTOR

EUROFIRE E4
E.FIRE RESTYL.

EUROTRAKKER
EUROTECH
EUROSTAR

EUROTECH CNG

8164926
8164487

500364189
41272825
41219894

41272823
41219892

504030203
504087860
504115825

8169873

8189379
8189384

Motor Takozu
Engine Mounting

Motor Takozu (Ön)
Engine Mounting (Front)

Motor Takozu
Engine Mounting

Şanzıman Takozu
Gearbox Mounting

Motor Takozu (Ön)
Engine Mounting (Front

Motor Takozu (Arka)
Engine Mounting (Rear)



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

358

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R109.0167

R109.0168

R109.0169

R109.0170

R109.0172

R109.0171

42015384

42015600

42015369

4467652

42078196

42008225

TURBOTECH
TURBOSTAR

EUROTRAKKER
EUROSTAR
EUROTECH

AD TRAKKER E.E.
AT TRAKKER E.E.

AD TRAKKER
E.TRAK CURSOR

AT STRALIS
AS STRALIS

Motor Takozu (Arka)
Engine Mounting (Rear)

Motor Takozu (Ön)
Engine Mounting (Front)

Motor Takozu (İç)
Engine Mounting

Şanzıman Takozu
Gearbox Mounting

Şanzıman Takozu
Gearbox Mounting

Şanzıman Boğaz Takozu
Gearbox Mounting



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

359

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R141.0012

R375.0640

R147.1006

R106.0509

R107.0150

R107.0151

EUROSTAR
EUROTRAKKER

EUROTECH

42073312

98452368

8161345

4649176

504027315

504026369
500335873

Radyatör Takozu
Radiator Mounting

Radyatör Alt Hortum
Hose, Radiator

Egzoz Manifoldu
Exhaust Manifold

Egzoz Manifoldu
Exhaust Manifold

Egzoz Manifoldu
Exhaust Manifold

Ön Tampon Takozu
Rubber Bushing



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

360

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R107.0153

R107.0154

R298.0063

R298.0117

R298.0118

R298.0150

99443710
504030852

504110762
500390940
504046507

1904698

1904812
266160

8555441

1904814
266170

1904698S

D1= Ø43
D2= Ø53
L=224,5

D1= Ø43
D2= Ø53
L=224,5

EUROCARGO
TECTOR RESTYL.

EUROTECH
EUROSTAR

E.TECH CURSOR
E.TRAK CURSOR

EUROMOVER
EUROTECH CNG
EUROTRAKKER

E.STAR CURSOR
AD STRALIS
AT STRALIS

Egzoz Manifoldu
Exhaust Manifold

Egzoz Manifoldu
Exhaust Manifold

Dingil Tamir Takımı
King Pin Set

Dingil Tamir Takımı
King Pin Set

Dingil Tamir Takımı
King Pin Set

Dingil Tamir Takımı
King Pin Set



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

361

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R400.0260

R400.0261

R400.0262

R400.0256

R400.0257

R400.0258

098482540
504098045
504077096

8587681

8587681

2997221
08160686

8160687

98413939

D=Ø40
d=Ø16
h=40

D=Ø40
d=Ø16
h=40

D=Ø62,5
d=Ø20,3

h=97

Makas Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Spring

Makas Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Spring

Makas Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Spring

Makas Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Spring

Makas Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Spring

Makas Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Spring



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

362

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R399.0032

R399.0088

R402.0360

R400.0271

R375.0574

R375.0576

41033244

42088284

42052391

8138566

5010393006

8509450
98469635

A=90
B=70
h=12

Makas Takozu
Spring Mounting

Makas Takozu
Spring Mounting

Arka Makas Üst Bağlantı
Kepi

Upper Connecting Plate,Rear
Spring

Makas Yatağı
Spring Saddle

Denge Kol Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kol Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

363

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R375.0577

R375.0034

R375.0021

R375.0578

R375.0579

R375.0608

2521850

2521481

08169892
41270883

2520448

8509460
98469634

41015581

D=Ø93
d=Ø56
h1=70
h2=80

D=Ø74,5
d=Ø42
h1=70
h2=80

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kol Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kol Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

364

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R374.0017

R375.0622

R375.0625

R375.0575

R375.0731

R375.0602

8189831

98444833

98444832

500336108

41218902
41288750

4601722

D=Ø62
d=Ø28
h=50

D=Ø60
d=Ø28
h=50

Denge Kolu Yarım Yatak
Half Bearing Stabilizer

Denge Kolu Burcu (Yarım)
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu (Yarım)
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Burç
Rubber Bushing

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

365

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R375.0629

R375.0612

R375.0598

R375.0586

R375.0587

R375.0605

4606624

8162280

8162306

8125490

8125491

93819387

D=Ø62
d=Ø28
h=50

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Plastik Burç
Bearing, Stabilizer Bar

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

366

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R375.0606

R375.0607

R375.0588

R375.0589

R375.0611

R375.0590

93817505
93817504

93817505
93817504

8125492

8127383

93814617

98431946

Plastik Burç
Bearing, Stabilizer Bar

Plastik Burç
Bearing, Stabilizer Bar

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

367

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R375.0585

R375.0609

R375.0591

R372.0190

R372.0015

R372.0041

EUROCARGO
120E15...320E27

TECTOR
130E18...320E28T
TECTOR RESTYL.
130E18...160E28

EUROTECH
180E24...400E34

E.TECH CURSOR
190E31...260E43
E.STAR CURSOR
190E39...260E43

STRALIS
190S31...260S56

8127910

4792127

8127423

99433916

93163617

42535045D=Ø67
d=Ø17
B=43
h=24

Ax=115

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Bugi Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

368

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R372.0042

R372.0016

R372.0009

R372.0017

R372.0043

R372.0010

504001436

93192361

42535446
5001842823

42488722

093161960

500333284

93192618
93161720

D=Ø67
d=Ø19
B=47
h=24

Ax=115

D=Ø75
d=Ø19
B=48
h=24

Ax=130

D=Ø85
d=Ø19
B=58
h=30

Ax=130

D=Ø75
d=Ø21
B=48
h=24

Ax=130

D=Ø75
d=Ø19
B=52
h=24

Ax=130

D=Ø85
d=Ø21
B=54
h=24

Ax=152

EURORIDER.26

EUROCARGO
EUROSTAR
EUROTECH

EUROMOVER
TECTOR

TECTOR RESTYL.
E.TECH CURSOR
E.STAR CURSOR

STRALIS

393.29MY WAY
393.35MY WAY
EURORIDER.26
EURORIDER.27
EURORIDER.29
EURORIDER.31
EURORIDER.35
EURORIDER.38
EURORIDER.43

EUROCARGO
EUROTECH
EUROSTAR

EUROMOVER
E.STAR CURSOR
E.TRAK CURSOR
E.TECH CURSOR

TECTOR
STRALIS/TRAKKER

0000203E.9.26
203E.10.26
203E.9.24

203E.9.26 E4
393.29MY WAY
393.35MY WAY
399.35MY WAY

DOMINO HDH-EURO2
EUROPOLIS CNG
EURORIDER.31
EURORIDER.35
EURORIDER.38

EUROSTAR
EUROTECH

E.TECH CURSOR
E.TRAK CURSOR
EUROTRAKKER

AD STRALIS
AT STRALIS

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

369

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R372.0011

R372.0012

R372.0047

R372.0038

R372.0183

R372.0192

EUROTRAKKER
330E37...720E47
E.TRAK CURSOR
380E35...720E48

TRAKKER
380T35...720T50

393.29MY WAY
393.35MY WAY
EURORIDER.26
EURORIDER.27
EURORIDER.29
EURORIDER.31
EURORIDER.35
EURORIDER.38
EURORIDER.43

DOMINO HDH-EURO2

CITYCLASS

93192619
93162288
42493431

42535204

42536819

42535445

93194458

93161631

D=Ø95
d=Ø21
B=61
h=24

Ax=152

D=Ø85
d=Ø21
B=54
h=30

Ax=130

D=Ø85
d=Ø19
B=58
h=30

Ax=130

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu
Ball Joint

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu (Takım)
Repair Kit, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

370

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R372.0180

R372.0024

R372.0025

R372.0040

R372.0059

R372.0081

093161958

42535781

02968454

93161958

93161638

98472468S

D=Ø72
h=46

M20x1,5

D=Ø72
h=46

M20x1,5

EUROCARGO/TECTOR
TECTOR RESTYL.

EUROTECH/EUROSTAR
EUROMOVER

EUROTECH CNG
E.TECH CURSOR
E.TRAK CURSOR
E.STAR CURSOR

STRALIS/TRAKKER

TURBOTECH
TURBOSTAR

EUROTECH

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

371

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R372.0179

R372.0020

R372.0064

R393.0049

R393.0050

R396.0017

TURBOSTAR
190-42,190-48
TURBOTECH

190-32,190-36
220-32,220-36

240-36
GVTURBOTECH
190-32,190-36
240-32,240-36

093161958S

02980884

4738069-P

41013677

41225200

42532854
500398364

D=Ø72
d=Ø19
Ax=130

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod

Yatak Tutucusu, Amortisör
Bracket, Shock Absorbe

Yatak Tutucusu, Amortisör
Bracket, Shock Absorbe

Amortisör Burcu (Kauçuk)
Rubber Bushing,Shock

Absorber

Bugi Burcu Tamir Takımı
(Plastikli)

Repair Kit, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

372

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R375.0022

R400.0002

R400.0277

R400.0265

R375.0582

R375.0583

93163099

93159597

93159607

9980855

93192004

93194023

D=Ø40
d=Ø20
h=40

D=Ø49,5
d=Ø19
h=20

Ø78
Ø39
Ø16

Lastik Burç
Rubber Bushing

Amortisör Lastiği
Rubber Bushing, Shock

Absorber

Amortisör Lastiği
Rubber Mounting

Amortisör Burcu
Shock Absorber Bushing

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

373

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R375.0584

R375.0580

R375.0581

R469.0187

R469.0188

R469.0197

93194024

500331831S

1907808S

1908675
500331831

1907808

500351393

D=Ø70
d=Ø20
h=63

Denge Kolu Burcu
Silentblock, Axle Rod

Denge Kolu Tamir Takımı
Stabilizer Repair Kit

Kabin Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Cab

Kabin Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Cab

Kabin Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Cab

Denge Kolu Tamir Takımı
Stabilizer Repair Kit



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

374

TRB Nr: OEM Nr: Description Dimension Application

IV
EC

O

R469.0198

R469.0208

R469.0196

R469.0209

R469.0199

R469.0210

500357265

8139012

504008198

504021532

41022094

41014865

Kabin Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Cab

Kabin Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Cab

Kabin Burcu
Rubber Bushing, Cab

Kabin Pimi
Cab Pin

Kabin Pimi
Cab Pin

Kabin Pimi
Cab Pin



ALL THE BRAND NAMES AND ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS (IN THIS CATALOGUE) ARE USED ONLY FOR IDENTIFICATION PURPOSES.

375

TRB Nr:Dimension Description OEM Nr:Application

IV
EC

O

R469.0190

R463.0035

R252.0099

R211.0003

R211.0026

1908221

42559051
42533556

5001842757

41013876
42050807

42563674

42563674S

Kabin Tamir Takımı
Repair Kit For Cabin

Vites Kolu Bağlantısı
Gear Lever Connector

Debriyaj Çatalı
Clutch Fork

Debriyaj Çatali Komple (Mil
İle)

Clutch Fork With Pin

Çamurluk Gerdirme Lastiği
Rubber




